



2026:HHC:19476

Rajesh Vs. State of H.P.

CrMMO No.314 of 2024

06.11.2024

Present: Mr. Prajwal Gupta, Advocate, vice Ms.
Deeksha Thakur, Advocate for the petitioner.

Ms. Ranjana Patial, Deputy Advocate General,
for the respondent.

List for hearing after eight weeks.

November 06, 2024
(Gaurav Thakur)

(Virender Singh)
Judge